


Search Listings  Go

Find 
A 

Home 

Find 
A 
Car 

Find 
A 
Job 

Find 

Merchandise 

#1

#2

#3

#4

#5

#6

#7

Entertainment •
TV Listings •
» SPECIAL SECTIONS •
Grocery Coupons •
» ABOUT US •
TWITTER•

Classifieds 

Search
Search Site  Go  

Place an ad 

IN THE CIRCUIT COURT FOR CLARK COUNTY STATE OF INDIANA RIVER VALLEY FINANCIAL …

IN THE CLARK CIRCUIT COURT, STATE OF INDIANA, CASE NO. 10C01-1107-EU-85 . IN …

NOTICE OF SHERIFF’S SALE By virtue of a certified copy of a decree to me …

IN THE SUPERIOR #3 COURT FOR FLOYD COUNTY STATE OF INDIANA RIVER VALLEY …

NOTICE OF ADMINISTRATION STATE OF INDIANA IN THE FLOYD CIRCUIT COURT In the …

STATE OF INDIANA COUNTY OF CLARK IN THE CLARK CIRCUIT COURT CASE NO. …

TOWN OF GREENVILLE ORDINANCE NO. 2011-MO-041 ORDINANCE CONCERNING MAKING …

TOWN OF GREENVILLE 
ORDINANCE NO. 2011-MO-041 
 
ORDINANCE CONCERNING MAKING HARRISON STREET FROM BUTTONTOWN ROAD TO EAST 6TH 
STREET ONE WAY GOING WEST WITHIN THE CORPORATE LIMITS OF THE TOWN OF GREENVILLE, 
INDIANA 
 
WHEREAS, the Town Council for the Town of Greenville, Indiana, in the interest of public safety has determined it is 
unsafe turning left onto Buttontown Road from Harrison Street because of the lack of visibility at Harrison Street and 
Buttontown Road of oncoming vehicles from US 150 turning onto Buttontown Road. It is in the best interest of the 
vehicular traffic to make Harrison Street one way going west from Buttontown Road to East 6th Street to prevent a possible 
vehicular accident; 
 
NOW, THEREFORE, BE IT ORDAINED BY THE TOWN COUNCIL OF THE TOWN OF GREENVILLE, INDIANA, 
AS FOLLOWS: 
 
1. Street informational sign stating One Way shall be installed on both sides of Harrison Street at its entry at Buttontown 
Road indicating Harrison Street to be One Way going West. 
2. Street informational sign stating Do Not Enter shall be installed on both sides of Harrison Street facing West at East 6th 
Street. 
3. If a violation should occur fines as stated in Town of Greenville Ordinance 2011-MO-002 for failure to obey signs shall 
apply. 
4. All sign posts shall be set in concrete to prevent removal.

Classifieds Home » Announcements » Public Notices 

Page 2 of 7Classifieds » Classifieds » News and Tribune##

7/14/2011http://newsandtribune.com/classifieds?view=listings&cat=Announcements&sub=Public N...



#8

#9

#10

#11

#12

#13

#14

#15

5. The Town of Greenville Clerk/Treasurer shall purchase one {1} DO NOT ENTER SIGN and two {2} ONE WAY SIGNS 
for installation. Signs shall be ordered no later than July 13th, 2011 and installed by Steven Schmitt upon receiving. 
6. Cost of signs, installation materials and Labor for installation shall be charged as a credit against Motor Vehicle Highway 
Account Number 201001222 Street Signs and 201001231 Materials. 
 
ADOPTED BY THE TOWN COUNCIL OF GREENVILLE, INDIANA, ON THE 11th DAY OF JULY, 2011 TALBOTTE 
RICHARDSON PRESIDENT OF THE TOWN COUNCIL OF GREENVILLE, INDIANA 
JACK TRAVILLIAN, CLERK-TREASURER 
PREPARED BY: RANDAL JOHNES

#7 Published: July 14th, 2011 12:00pm

IN THE CIRCUIT COURT FOR FLOYD COUNTY STATE OF INDIANA NEWBURG VENTURES, LLC, …

TO THE OWNERS OF THE WITHIN DESCRIBED REAL ESTATE AND ALL INTERESTED PARTIES IN 

LEGAL ADVERTISEMENT The Lafayette Township Fire Protection District, is seeking …

IN THE CLARK COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT STATE OF INDIANA IN THE MATTER OF THE …

STATE OF INDIANAINTHE CLARK SUPERIOR COURT COUNTY OF CLARKSITTING AT …

IN THE CLARK COUNTY SUPERIOR/CIRCUIT COURT STATE OF INDIANA IN RE THE …

TO THE OWNERS OF THE WITHIN DESCRIBED REAL ESTATE AND ALL INTERESTED PARTIES …

LEGAL AD The Redevelopment Commission of the City of New Albany (City-County …

Ads From Other State Newspapers

Batesville Herald Tribune | Goshen News | Greensburg Daily News | Hendricks County Flyer | 
Herald Bulletin | Kokomo Tribune | Lebanon Reporter | Pharos-Tribune | Rushville Republican | 

Tribune Star | Washington Times Herald | Zionsville Times Sentinel 

84°H:85°L:69°Click for more weather

+- Premium Extras
Got unwanted items 
around your house? 
Let us help you sell 
them. We will run 
your ad …more »

Page 3 of 7Classifieds » Classifieds » News and Tribune##

7/14/2011http://newsandtribune.com/classifieds?view=listings&cat=Announcements&sub=Public N...




